Halové M-SR muzov a zien
Bratislava 17.02.2018 - 18.02.2018
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(333) 60m prekazky [106,7cm] [M] - Muzi :: Beh
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St.c.
(143)
(21)
(114)
(111)
(31)
(98)
(77)

Meno Nar.
DROZDA Marco Adrien 1994
SUBA Jan 1994
BICIAN Andrej 1984
DOMOTOR Patrik 2000
BALUCH Matej 2000
HALMO Marek 1994
SEDLAK Stefan 1995

Klub / Krajina

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

Atletika Bratislava

TJ Olympia Galanta

ASK Slavia Spisska Nova Ves
SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
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